
 

 

 

 
   

 

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

74 CHAMPAIGN 63 8

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

(10-6HB-5)BR

CONTRACT NO. 90875

SHEET NO. 1 OF 2 SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: N.T.S.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\PWIDOT\DAWSONKB\d0176650\D590875-7-8-schedule.dgn
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PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 12/17/2009
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-
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-

-

-
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REVISED

REVISED

MTM

JJS

LLQ

JULY 2009

F.A.I.

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

                              

              

              

              

              

LOCATION

TOTAL

FOOT

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL SCHEDULE

POUNDS

PERIMETER

EROSION

BARRIER

TEMPORARY EROSION

CONTROL SEEDING

LOCATION

TOTAL

LOCATION

TOTAL

FOOT FOOT

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

CU YD CU YD

EARTH EX.

ADJ. FOR 

SHRINKAGE

CU YD CU YD

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

URETHANE

PAVEMENT

MARKING-

LINE 4"

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT

MARKER

EACH FOOT

USED 25% SHRINKAGE

EARTH EX.

  (CUT)

EMBANK-

MENT

(FILL)

EARTHWORK

BALANCE

WASTE (+) OR

SHORTAGE (-)

100

100

100

100

I-74

1680 20

2800 20

425

LT. STA. 50+74.5 TO STA. 59+91.0

RT. STA. 50+74.5 TO STA. 59+91.0STA. 590+47.0 TO STA. 594+67.0 220

LT. STA. 41+00.0

RT. STA. 41+00.0

LT. STA. 43+00.0

RT. STA. 43+00.0

LT. STA. 44+00.0

RT. STA 44+00.0

LT. STA. 45+00.0

RT. STA. 45+00.0

LT. STA. 46+00.0

RT. STA. 46+00.0

LT. STA. 47+00.0

RT. STA. 47+00.0

LT. STA. 48+00.0

RT. STA. 48+00.0

LT. STA. 49+00.0

RT. STA. 49+00.0

LT. STA. 51+15.0

RT. STA. 51+15.0

LT. STA. 53+00.0

RT. STA. 53+00.0

LT. STA. 54+00.0

RT. STA. 54+00.0

LT. STA. 55+00.0

RT. STA. 55+00.0

LT. STA. 55+75.0

RT. STA. 55+75.0

LT. STA. 57+00.0

RT. STA. 57+00.0

LT. STA. 59+20.0

RT. STA. 59+20.0

RT. STA. 59+65.0

LT. STA. 49+38.6 O.S. 86.4’

RT. STA. 49+40.5 O.S. 65.6’

LT. STA. 49+38.9 O.S. 67.9’

RT. STA. 49+45.3 O.S. 83.6’

RT. STA. 50+92.5 O.S. 80.5’

RT. STA. 50+96.3 O.S. 61.9’

LT. STA. 50+99.0 O.S. 87.0’

LT. STA. 51+00.0 O.S. 68.1’

LT. STA. 55+47.5 O.S. 44.0’

RT. STA. 55+49.8 O.S. 41.4’

LT. STA. 59+49.9 O.S. 21.5’

RT. STA. 59+49.9 O.S. 22.3’

INLET AND 

PIPE

PROTECTION

TEMP.

DITCH

CHECK

FOOT EACH

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

RT. STA. 42+77.2 O.S. 26.4’

1

1

RT. STA. 42+39.7 O.S. 26.1’

LOCATION

TOTAL

GALLON

BIT. MTRL.

(PRIME COAT)

AGGREGATE

(PRIME COAT)

INCIDENTAL 

HMA

SURFACING

TONTON

RT. STA. 42+52.5

LT. STA. 58+36.0

RT. STA 58+34.0

5

5

10

2

20.10

0.10

0.10

AGG. SURF.

CSE, TY B.

TON

205

12,713

14

COUNTY ROAD

LT. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 59+91.0

RT. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 59+91.0

CL. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 59+91.0

CL. STA. 48+84.0 TO STA. 59+91.0

PAINT 

PAVEMENT 

MARKING

LINE - 4"

1614

1614

410

785

832

5255 220

RT. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 49+64.3

LT. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 49+64.3 1004

1049

994

1083

4130

22

32 0.30

CL. STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 51+55.0

ENTRANCE AND MAIL BOX TURNOUT SCHEDULE

762 -5724

-5062

COUNTY ROAD

I-74

AREA INBETWEEN EB. & WB. I-74 25

1483

1016

1112

6486

6174

2499 1874

STA. 40+97.0 TO STA. 49+66.0 (NORTH SIDE)

STA. 50+70.0 TO STA. 59+91.0 (SOUTH SIDE)

-10,839

87

69

49

SHORT

TERM

PAVMENT

MARKING

FOOT

208

208

SEEDING

CLASS 7

MULCH

METHOD 2

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.25

4.25

ACRE ACRE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.25

4.25

280

280

280

280

372

I-74 MEDIAN NEAR ATTENUATORS

STA. 591+61.75 TO STA. 592+41.75

STA. 592+41.75 TO STA. 592+72.25

STA. 592+72.25 TO STA. 593+52.25

22

22

9 -9

-22

-22

PREFORMED 

PLASTIC

PVT.MRKNG.

TYPE B,

LINE 4"


